Vegetable Lasagne

Beef Lasagne
Chicken Tikka and Rice

Shepherd’s Pie

Choice of sandwiches
Choice of wrap
Ham & cheese croissant

Soup of the day

NEW...

Bacon or Sausage roll

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£2.65

£2.80

£2.50

£3.95

£3.00

Aviator café menu

Home made soup of the day and choice of sandwich - £5.00

Meal Deals to include a drink and a snack - £5.50

Vegetable or Beef Lasagne; Chicken Tikka; Shepherd’s Pie
and
Packet of crisps or chocolate bar
and choice of
Teq; instant coffee; bottled water; canned drink; small
carton drink

Sandwich, Wrap or Croissant deal - £4.50

Choice of sandwich; wrap or ham and cheese
croissant
and

Packet of crisps or chocolate bar

and

Tea or instant coffee

10% off to club members on presentation of their membership card.
Any variation to the deals will be charged at standard price



