

Aviator café menu

Vegetable Lasagne	£4.00	Home made soup of the day and choice of sandwich - £5.00
Beef Lasagne	£4.00	
Chicken Tikka and Rice	£4.00	Meal Deals to include a drink and a snack - £5.50
Shepherd's Pie	£4.00	Vegetable or Beef Lasagne; Chicken Tikka; Shepherd's Pie and Packet of crisps or chocolate bar
Choice of sandwiches	£2.65	and choice of Tea; instant coffee; bottled water; canned drink; small
Choice of wrap	£2.80	carton drink
Ham & cheese croissant	£2.50	Sandwich, Wrap or Croissant deal - £4.50
Soup of the day	£3.95	Choice of sandwich; wrap or ham and cheese croissant and
NEW		Packet of crisps or chocolate bar and
Bacon or Sausage roll	£3.00	Tea or instant coffee

10% off to club members on presentation of their membership card.

Any variation to the deals will be charged at standard price